

NORTH AMERICAN RENEWABLES REGISTRY

Certification and Agreement Supporting Registration of Aggregated Asset

The undersigned registrant (the "Registrant"), acknowledging that APX, Inc. ("APX") will rely on the truth, accuracy and completeness of the certifications made below, hereby makes the following representations:

1. The Registrant has registered the Assets listed below (the "Aggregated Assets") in the North American Renewables Registry ("NAR"). (Add additional sheets as necessary.)

Aggregate Capacity (MW)	NAR Registration Date
	Aggregate Capacity (MW)

- 2. The Registrant has entered into a standard agreement with the owners or other responsible parties for each of the Generating Units included as part of the Aggregate Assets listed above, granting the Registrant the authority to register such Generating Units in the North American Renewables Registry (collectively, the "Registration Authority"). Attached hereto is a true and complete copy of such form of agreement.
- 3. The Registration Authority remains in effect as of the date of this certification and, to the best of Registrant's knowledge, no other party has been granted Registration Authority.
- 4. The Registrant holds legal title to all the environmental attributes related to the Generating Units registered as part of the Aggregated Assets.

Registrant recognizes, accepts and intends that APX will rely upon the truth, accuracy and completeness of the certifications herein. Registrant recognizes and accepts that APX may suffer losses and damages if any certification is or becomes untrue, inaccurate or incomplete, and agrees to indemnify APX for any such losses and damages, unless such losses or damages are caused by the conduct of APX that a court of law or arbitral panel has determined amounted to gross negligence or willful misconduct.

Registrant shall have a continuing duty to notify if and when any of the foregoing certifications ceases to be truthful, accurate or complete. Until such time as APX receives written notification of any change to any certification, APX shall be entitled to rely on this certification.

Capitalized terms not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to them in the North American Renewables Registry ("NAR") Terms of Use and the NAR Operating Procedures, both of which can be found at the NAR web site, http://narecs.com.

ACCEPTED AND AGREED:

REGISTRANT	
Address:	
Date:	
Signature:	
	Name: Title:

December 2011 All information on this Certification Supporting Registration of Aggregated Asset must be typed or neatly printed in blue or black ink. Return the original, completed Certification to: North American Renewables Registry, APX, Inc., 2001 Gateway Place, Suite 315W, San Jose, CA 95110